NMI 6/4C/329
Rev 0
Page 1 of 20
36 Bradfield Road, West Lindfield  NSW  2070
Certificate of Approval
NMI 6/4C/329
Issued by the Chief Metrologist under Regulation 60
of the

(e)
(kg)
Basework
Model
Platform
Size
(mm x mm)
Mettler
Toledo Load
Cell
Model
Load Cell
Maximum
Capacity,
Emax (kg)
i-D33XW15C1R6AU 15 0.1 0.005 i-D15C1RAU 305 x 355 SLP532-30 30
i-D33XW30C1R6AU 30 0.2 0.01 i-D30C1RAU 305 x 355 SLP532-50 50
i-D33XW60C1R6AU 60 0.4 0.02 i-D60C1RAU 305 x 355 SLP532-100 100
i-D33XW60C1L7AU 60 0.4 0.02 i-D60C1LAU 420 x 550 SLP532-100 100
i-D33XW150C1L7AU 150 1 0.05 i-D150C1LAU 420 x 550 SLP532-300 300
i-D33XW150C1X7AU 150 1 0.05 i-D150C1XAU 500 x 650 SLP533-300 300
i-D33XW300C1X7AU 300 2 0.1 i-D300C1XAU 500 x 650 SLP533-500 500
TABLE 4
Instrument Model
Maximum
Capacity